g WSK Super Master Series

KZ2 VERIFIED LIST (24 Drivers)

WORULD CIRCUIT LA CONCA
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No.
101
102
103
104
105
108
109
110
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
137
147
148
149

Entrant

CPB SPORT

CPB SPORT

CPB SPORT

CPB SPORT

CPB SPORT

CPB SPORT

WESS CHRISTIAN

CPB SPORT

CPB SPORT

AKM MOTORSPORT

KARTSHOP AMPFING

KB RACING EXPERIENCE

LA MOTORSPORT

LA MOTORSPORT

LA MOTORSPORT

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD

MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ASD

CL RACING - TEAM RENDA

CL RACING - TEAM RENDA

LABIANCA GIUSEPPE

BIREL ART

KCS DI MANCINO ANTONIO

KCS DI MANCINO ANTONIO

ASD G.L. RACING

Nation

G
A1
Al
A1
A1
A1
-
A1
G
a1

Driver

ORLOV MAX
AUMAITRE MATHIS
KASTL MANUEL
JTHIEN AYDEN

VAN WERVEN DION
KLEPIKAS HENRIKAS
WESS ERIC

ZVARICH MARK
GRAHAM JENSON
SIACHKO YAUHEN
LETTNER MANUEL
KNUDSEN MORGAN
JIANG HOU ZAI
REALE FABIO

TANI KIMI
SKULANOV GERASIM
SIZOV ANDREY
MARAGLIANO ALEX
BESSON HUGO
LABIANCA GIUSEPPE
VILLANI FILIPPO
PIGAEV IVAN
ZALLOCCO ALESSANDRO
LIUZZI LEONARDO
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Equipment

SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT
SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT
SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT
SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT
SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT
SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT
BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT
SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT
SODIKART / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT
TONY KART / VORTEX/LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
PAROLIN / TM KART / LECONT
MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
MONSTERK / TM KART / LECONT
BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT
BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT
BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT
BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT
BIREL ART / TM / LECONT

BIREL ART/TM / LECONT

BIREL ART / TM KART / LECONT
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